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 «

	1.2
	Аналитическая подпрограмма 

«Общее 

образование»
	Управление образования Администрации 

города Иванова
	1 141 607,21
	1 177 989,90
	1 162 609,70
	0,00
	0,00

	
	- бюджет города 
	
	310 609,21
	326 816,70
	338 694,70
	0,00
	0,00

	
	- областной бюджет
	
	830 998,00
	851 173,20
	823 915,00
	0,00
	0,00
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